Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
Dimensions
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040  •  Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955
www.noralighting.com  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2011

4.61"
5.15"
How to Order
1. Determinte if you need an end or in-line feed.
2. Choose the finish of the current limiter.
2. Select the appropriate size circuit breaker based on the load consumed
on the run.
Why and when to use a Nora Current Limiter?
Use Nora's track current limiter in tough watts per square foot and Title 24 applications. Commercially and residentially, Title 24 and the NEC calculate the
wattage of a line voltage track run by the length of the run, not by watttage consumed. NEC applies 45 watts per foot regardless of actual load.
Example: (3) 39W Fixtures on a 20' run would be calculated at 900W (20' at 45 watts)
With Nora's 1 amp current limiter track feed, this run is now limited to 120 watts. A savings of 780 watts in the watts per square foot and Title 24
calculations.
Page 3 of 7
2014 2013 2014 2013
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040  •  Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955
www.noralighting.com  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2011
One-Circuit Track Connectors
NT-310B: Black Straight Connector
NT-310S: Silver Straight Connector
NT-310W: White Straight Connector
Straight Connector (Seamless)
Used to connect two pieces of track together and
carry the electricity. Cannot be used a power feed.
3.13"
1.4"
NT-312B: Black "I" Connector
NT-312S: Silver "I" Connector
NT-312W: White "I" Connector
"I" Connector
Used to connect two pieces of track together and
carry the electricity. Can be used a power feed
with one knockout.
NT-313B: Black "L" Connector
NT-313S: Silver "L" Connector
NT-313W: White "L" Connector
"L" Connector
Used to connect two pieces of track together in a
right angle and carry the electricity. Can be used a
power feed with one knockout. Can be adjusted to
accommodate left and right polarity. Includes "I"
Connector cover to convert into straight connector.
"T" Connector
Used to connect three pieces of track together in a
"T" shape and carry the electricity. Can be used a
power feed with one knockout.
"X" Connector
Used to connect four pieces of track together in a
"X" shape and carry the electricity. Can be used a
power feed with one knockout.
NT-309B: Black Flexible Connector
NT-309S: Silver Flexible Connector
NT-309W: White Flexible Connector
Flexible Connector
Used to connect two pieces of track together and
carry the electricity for any angle between 0º to
90º and flexible horizontally or vertically. Can be
used a power feed with two knockouts.
NT-320B: Black Outlet Box Cover
NT-320S: Silver Outlet Box Cover
NT-320W: White Outlet Box Cover
Outlet Box Cover
Mounts to a 4" or 3" octagonal outlet box. Can be
used at any feed connection (live end feed, "I",
"L", "T", "X", or Flexible Connectors).
5"
5"
0.12"
4.08" 1.44"
2.75"
1.44"
NT-314B: Black "T" Connector, Right Polarity